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CONSUMABLES FOR SHARP IN 2026



MX-51

for MX-4110N 4111N 4140N 4141N 5110N 5111N 5140N

5141N

MX-36

for MX-2610N 2615N 2640N 3110N 3115N 3140N 3610N

3640N

MX-27

for. MX-2300N 2700N 2700NJ 3500N 3501N 4500N

4501N

 

MX-500

for MX-M283N M363N M363U M453N M453U M503N

M503U

MX-235

for MX-M232D

MX-561 MX-560

for MX-M2630 M2651 M3050 M3051 M3070 M3071S

M3550 M3551 M3570 M3571S M364N M365N M4050

M4051 M4070 M4071S M464N M465N M5050 M5051

M5070 M5071S M564N M565N M6050 M6051 M6070

M6071S

MX-315

for MX-M266N M316N M356N

AR-021

for AR3020D AR3818S AR3821D AR3818N AR3820

AR3821N AR4020D AR4021 AR4018  AR4818D

AR4821D AR4821N MX-M180D MX-M210D

AR-016

for AR5015 AR5015N AR5120 AR5220 AR5316 AR

AR5318 AR5320
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TONER CARTRIDGE FOR SHARP IN 2026



Kreyoly Code Cartridge Model For Use in Machine Model Yield Toner Load Chip

5K

C M Y 3K

18K 375g

C M Y 15K 195g

18K 460g

C M Y 18K 352g

24K 449g

C M Y 12K 244g

18K 375g

C M Y 15K 285g

24K 495g

C M Y 15K 285g

36K

C M Y 15K

40K 858g

C M Y 18K 340g

40K 858g

C M Y 18K 340g

40K 872g

C M Y 24K 476g

40K 872g

C M Y 24K 476g

6K

C M Y 6K

9K

C M Y 6K

10K

C M Y 10K

10K

C M Y 10K

9K

C M Y 6K

20K

C M Y 13K
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Copier Toner Cartridge List

K-SP-1
MX-20

AT/FT/JT/GT

SHARP MX-1810/ 2310/ 2311/ 3111/ 2514/

2614/3614/2616/3114/3116
With chip

Color

BK

K-SP-2
MX-23

AT/FT/JT/GT

SHARP MX-2010U/ 2310U/ 2130U/ 2310E/

2314N/2614N/2616N/3111U/3114N/3116N
With chip

K-SP-3
MX-27

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT

SHARP MX-2700/2700NJ/MX-2700G/MX-2700N/MX-2300N/MX-

2300G
With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-4
MX-30

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT

SHARP MX-3050N/ 3550N/ 4050N/ 3070N/

3570N/4070N/5050N/6050N/6070N/C2621/

C3121/C4081R/C3581R/C3081R

With chip

K-SP-5
MX-31

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT
SHARP MX-2600N/ 2601N/ 3100N/ 3101N/ 4100N/4101N/5001N With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-6
MX-36

AT/FT/JT/GT/NT

SHARP MX-2610/ 2610FN/ 2615N/ 2615NC/

3110N/3110FN/3115N/3115FN/3610N/3640N/ 3140N
With chip

K-SP-7 MX-45 SHARP MX-3500/3501N/4500N/4501N With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-8
MX-50

AT/FT/GT
SHARP MX-4101N/5001N/4100/5000/5100 With chip

K-SP-9 MX-51

SHARP MX-4110N/ 4111N/ 4112NSF/

4140N/4141N/4148NC/5110N/5111N/

5128NC/5140N/5141N/5148NC

With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-10
MX60

AT/FT/JT/NT/GT/NT

SHARP MX-3050N/ 3550N/ 4050N/ 3070N/

3560N/3570N/4070N/5050N/6050N/6070N
With chip

K-SP-11
MX61

AT/FT/JT/NT/GT/NT

Sharp MX2630/3050/3060/3070N/3550N/3570N/

4050N/4060/4070N/5050N/5070N/6050N/6070N

MX-2651/3051/3551/4051/3561/3571/3061/

3071/4061/4071/3061/5051/5071/6051/6071

With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-12 MX-C30 Sharp® MX-C250F/C300W/C300P/C301W With chip

K-SP-13 MX-C35 Sharp® MX-C357F/MX-C407P With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-14 MX-C38 Sharp® MX-C381/MX-C380 With chip

K-SP-15 MX-C40
Sharp® MX-C310/MX-C311/MX-C381/MX-C400/MX-

C400P/MXC401/MX-C402SC
With chip

BK

BK

K-SP-16 MX-C35T Sharp® MX-C357F/MX-C407P With chip

K-SP-17 MX-C50T MX-C407F/MX-C507F/MX-C507P With chip

BK

BK



Kreyoly Code Cartridge Model For Use in Machine Model Yield Toner Load Chip
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Copier Toner Cartridge List

Color

16K

C M Y 10K

42K

C M Y 32K

18K 375g

C M Y 10K 195g

6K 115g

C M Y 3K 69g

19K 415g

C M Y 7K 140g

18K 375g

C M Y 10K 195g

20K 450g

C M Y 12K 240g

18K 375g

C M Y 10K 195g

24K 449g

C M Y 12K 244g

40K 872g

C M Y 24K 476g

K-SP-28 MX-B42T/25B3430 SHARP MX-B382/MX-B402/MX-B427PW/MX-B427W 20K With chip

K-SP-29
MX-B45

AT/GT/NT/FT

SHARP MX-B350P/B350W/B376W/B376WH/B355WT

/B450P/B450W/B455WT/B476W/B476WH
30K With chip

K-SP-30 MX-B46T/25B3450 Sharp MX-B467F/B467MF/MX-B467P 25K With chip

K-SP-31 MX-754 CT SHARP MX- -B6581D/B7581D/N6508N/M7508N 83K 1350g With chip

K-SP-32
MX754

NT/AT/GT
SHARP MX- -M6508N/M7508N/M654N/ M754N/M7570/M6570 83K 1350g With chip

K-SP-33
MX-850

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
SHARP MX-850/950/1100 100K 1650g With chip

K-SP-34
MX-900

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
SHARP MX-M904/M905/M1054/M1204/M1205 120K 2000g With chip

K-SP-35
AR-B20

CT/AT/GT/FT/NT

SHARP MX-B200/MX-B201D/MX-B201DNF/MX-B201DRN/AR-

2038d/2038f
8K With chip

K-SP-36
MX-235

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
16K 500g With chip

K-SP-37
MX-236

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
10K 264g With chip

K-SP-38
MX-237

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
16K 500g With chip

K-SP-39
MX-238

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
10K 264g With chip

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

BK

K-SP-18 MX-C51T Sharp  MX-C507P With chip

K-SP-19 MX-C70 Sharp MX-5500N/6200N/6201N/7000N With chip

BK

BK

SHARP BP-30C25 With chip

K-SP-20
BP-20

-AT/FT/JT/GT
SHARP BP-10C20/20C20/20C25 With chip

K-SP-21
DX-C20-

AT/FT/JT/GT
SHARP DX-C200/DX-C200PDX/2508NC/2008UC With chip

K-SP-25 SF-20 CT Sharp SF-S211XC/S211RC/S261RC With chip

K-SP-22
DX-25

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT
SHARP DX-2000/2000n/2000u/2500/2500n/2500u With chip

K-SP-23 BP-30 CT

Sharp SF-S262RC/S312RC/S351RC/S401RC/S501DC/

S601DC/S602DC/S502DC/13106/S402RC/S352RC/36570/S303RC

/S263RC/63164

With chip

K-SP-27 SF-60 CT

Sharp SF-S262RC/S312RC/S351RC/S401RC/S501DC/

S601DC/S602DC/S502DC/13106/S402RC/S352RC/36570/S303RC

/S263RC/63164

With chip

BK

BK

SHARP AR 1808/ 1808S/ 2008/ 2008D/ 2008L/ 2308D/

2308/2035/2038/2328

MX-M2028D/M2308D/AR-5618/5620/

5623/MX-M182/M202/M232

SHARP AR-2048S/ 2048D/ 2048N/ 2348D/ 2348N/ 2648N/3148N

AR-6020/6023/6026/6030/6031/6120/6131

AR-200/ARMX2421R/AR-MX2221R/MX-M283

K-SP-24
 BP-70

CT/AT/FT/GT
BP-C2652 3152 3182 3682 4582 5582 6582 With chip

K-SP-26 SF-30 CT



Kreyoly Code Cartridge Model For Use in Machine Model Yield Toner Load Chip
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Copier Toner Cartridge List

Color

K-SP-40
MX312

AT/FT/JT/GT/NT

SHARP AR 2628L; MXM2608N/ M2608U/ M3108N/

M3108U/M3508N/M3508U/MXM261/M261N/M264N

/M311/M311N/M310/MM310N/M314/M314N/M314U/

M354/M354N/M354U/M363/AR5726/5731

15K 428g With chip

K-SP-41
MX315

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT

SHARP MXM2658NV/ M2658U/ M2658UV/ M3158U/

M2658N/M3158N/M3158U/M3158NV/M3558NV/M3558N/MXM266

N/M315N/M316N/M355N/356N

18K 500g With chip

K-SP-42
MX500

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT

SHARPM363U/M453U/M503U/M363N/M453N/M503N/M280/M282/

M283/M283N/M350/M351/M362/M363/

M363N/M363U/M450/M452/M453N/M453U/M500/

M502/M503N/M503U

48K 930g With chip

K-SP-43
MX560/561

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT

SHARM3658/M4658/M5658/M3608/M4608/M5608N/MXM364N/365

N/464N/465N/564N/565N
40K 755g With chip

K-SP-44
AR-021

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT/NT
18K 537g With chip

K-SP-45
AR-022

CT/AT/FT/JT/GT
10K With chip

K-SP-46 AR-153ST SHARP MX-158/158F/158X 8K With chip

K-SP-47
AR-

016/202/203ST/FT
SHARP AR5015/5015N/5120/5220/5136/5316//5318/ 5320 16K 450g With chip

K-SP-48 AR-020ST SHARP AR4818/5020/5516/5520/5516D 18K 537g With chip

K-SP-49 AR-203ST SHARP AR1818/1820/163N/201N/206N 10K With chip

K-SP-50 AR-204ST SHARP AR1818/1820/163N/201N/206N 10K With chip

K-SP-51 AR-209ST SHARP AR-208N/208F/208X 8K With chip

K-SP-52
AR270

/FT/ST/NT
SHARP AR235/255/275/257/M317 18K 500g With chip

K-SP-53
AR271T

/FT/ST/NT
SHARP AR235/255/275/257/M317 15K With chip

K-SP-54
AR-310T

/ST/FT/NT
SHARP AR276/256L/258/316/318/275 18K 500g With chip

K-SP-55 AR-311ST SHARP AR276/256L/258/316/318/275 15K With chip

K-SP-56 AR-450/451FT/ST Sharp M310U/M420U/M350D/M450D/M350/M450 25K 600g With chip

K-SP-57 AR-455FT/ST

SharpARM355N/M355U/M355UA/M355UB/M355UBJ/M355UJ/M45

5N/M455NA/M455NB/M455U/M455UA/M350N/M350U/M450N/M45

0U

35K 750g With chip

K-SP-58
BP- 700

CT/GT/AT/FT
BP-M6582D/M5582D/M4582D；BPM6552R/M5552R/M4552R 48K 795g With chip

K-SP-59
BP- 200

CT/GT/AT/FT

BP-20M31/20M28/BP-20M24/20M22;BP-

MM2322R/2522R/2822R/3122R
14K 410g With chip

K-SP-60
BP- 300

CT/GT/AT/FT
BP-30M35/30M31/30M28;BP-M2851R/M3151R/M3551R 17.5K 500g With chip

K-SP-61 SF-237 CT
Sharp SF-S201N/S261N/AR-2421X/AR-2421D/AR-2221R/AR-

2421R/AR-2821R/AR-3121R/SF-S233R/S303R/SF-S233N
16K 500g With chip

K-SP-62 SF-238 CT
Sharp SF-S201N/S261N/AR-2421X/AR-2421D/AR-2221R/AR-

2421R/AR-2821R/AR-3121R/SF-S233R/S303R/SF-S233N
8.4K 264g With chip

K-SP-63 SF-315 CT Sharp SF252N 16K 500g With chip

K-SP-64 SF-560/561 CT Sharp SF S501/601D/351R/461/361N 40K 755g With chipK

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

SHARP AR-

3020D/3821D/4821D/4821DZ/4020D/M180D/M210D/3818/4018/40

21/3818S/4818S/3821N/3818N/4818SZ



AR-202SD MX235AV

AR-271SD MX36 Developer

MX27 Developer AR-450ND 

MX2300.2700 ARM280/ARM350/ARM450   
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AR160/163/164//200/201/2 AR 1818/2008/2308/2328

MX2618/3118/3618/2318/2018AR-215/235/275/5625/5631/M26/28/



Original Code For Use in Machine Weight

MX31 MX2600N/3100N/2601N/3101N/2618N 240g K C M Y

MX27 MX2700/2300 265g K C M Y

MX36 MX2618/3118/3618/2318/2018 195g K C M Y

DX25 MX2000/2500/2008/2508 195g K C M Y

MX60 MX3081/4081/5081/6081/2621/3121 200g K C M Y

MX62 MX6240/6540/7040 355g K C M Y

MX51 MX4128/5128/4148/5148 230g K C M Y

MX753 MX623/753 1050g

MX850 MX950/1100 930g

MX620 M550N/620N/700N 725g

AR-152 AR-158 170g

AR-202 AR-163/201/206/1818/2618/2818/2918/2718/2620 400g

AR-271 AR-235/275/M208/M236/M237/M257/317 400g

MX-235 MX1808S/2008D/2328D/2008L 300g

MX-237 MX2048S/2348D/2648N/2658U/3158U 300g

AR-208 208/158 170g

AR-205 AR-205/255/275/236/3818/4818/4821/180/210/3020d/3018300g

AR-455 455/310/420/350/450/451/351/4512/3512 500g

AR-450 M-350/M450/310U/420U 450g

K

K

K

K
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Sharp Developer List

Color

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K



MX-312 311/M280/312/2608/3108/3508/311/M261/2628/311 300g

MX-500 283/363/453/503/4528 310g

MX-560 MX3608/3658/4608/4658/5608/5658 395g

MX-561 MX3050/3051/3060/3061/3551/4051/2651 395g K

K

K

K



Sharp Drum Unit Sharp Cleaning Blade Sharp Cleaning Web Roller

 

Sharp Upper Roller Sharp Lower Roller Sharp Fixing Film

Sharp Transfer Belt Sharp Fuser Finger Sharp Developer
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COPIER PARTS FOR SHARP IN 2026



Name For use in machines Model

English name For use in

MX-M700 Fuser Cleaning Web MX-M450/550/620/700

ARM550 Upper Roller
ARM550/620/700

MX-M550/620/700

ARM550 Fuser Sub Heat Roller   ARM550/620/700

ARM550 Lower Roller
ARM550/620/700

MX-M550/620/700

ARM550 Cleaning Roller
ARM550/620/700

MX-M550/620/700

MX-M550  Drum Cleaning Blade MX550/ MX620/ MX700  AR550/AR620/AR700

ARM620  Bearing;Upper Roller ARM550/620/700

ARMX550N Charge Corona Grid ARMX550N/620N/700N/620U/623S

AR550 Gear 48T;Upper Roller AR550/520/620/700MX350/MX450

AR-M550N Gear 48T;Upper Roller AR-M550N/AR-M620N/AR-M700N/M620U/M555

English name For use in

MX-M850 Fuser Cleaning Web MX-M850/950/1100

ARMX850 Lower Roller ARMX850/1100/950

ARMX850 Pressure Roller;Web ARMX850/1100/950

ARMX850 Drum Cleaning Blade ARMX850 /950/1100

ARMX850 Charge Corona Grid ARMX850 /950/1100

English name For use in

MX-M363U Fuser Cleaning Web MX-M363U/453U/503U

MX-M503 Pressure Roller;Web MX-M363U/453U/503U

MX-M503 Lower Roller MX-M363U/453U/503U

Drum Cleaning Blade
MX-M363U/453U/503U

MX-M364N/365N/464N/465N/564N/565N

English name For use in

AR M350 Lower Roller ARM350/450/355/455/3511/4511

ARM350 Upper Picker Finger ARM550/620/700/ARM350/450/AR235

ARM350 Drum Blade ARM350/450/355/455/3511/4511

MX-M623 Fuser Cleaning Web MX-623/753

AR160 Lower Roller AR160/161/162/163/164/200/201/205/206/207/5316/5320

AR256 Lower Roller

AR5516/5520/5618/5620/5625/5631/5726/5731/ARM256/M257/M258/M316/

317/318/MX-M160/200D/232D/260/264N/310/314N/354N/

AR2048S/2048D/2048N/256/267/317/2348D/2348N/2648N/3148N

ARM236 Lower Roller ARM236/237/276/277

MX2700 Charge Corona Grid MX2700/2000/2300/3500/4500

MX2600 Charge Corona Grid MX2600/3100/2601

MX4111 Fuser Belt MX4111

NROLR0113QSZZ

N/A

N/A

NROLI1314FCZZ

PTME-0300FCZ1

N/A

NROLN1842FCZ1

NROLR0031QSZZ

NROLR0186QSZZ,

NROLR0136QSZZ, NROLR0156QSZZ

OEM P/N

NROLR1576FCZZ

N/A

NROLI1827FCZZ

CCLEZ0212DS56

OEM P/N

NGERH1594FCZZ

OEM P/N

NROLN1665FCZ1

NROLI1453FCZ1

5722872060

CCLEZ0173FC32

NBRGY0729FCZZ

LPLTM6281FCZ1

NGERH1594FCZZ

OEM Part No

For SHARP MX-M550/MX-M700

SHARP MX-M850/MX-M950/MX-M1100

SHARP MX-M363U/MX-M453U/MX-M503U

SHARP
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OEM P/N

NROLN1702FCZZ

NROLT1452FCZ1

NROLT1455FCZ1


